
TOTAL REASON FOR 

ACCT # WATER SEWER LATE CHG GARBAGE TAX  ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
73183 521.10$          595.89$            655.00$                   459.00$                  2,230.99$                        PER CITY MANAGER

SEPTEMBER 5, 2015 UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS

THESE FOLLOW POLICY/ RECOMMEND APPROVAL

ADJUSTMENT


